IDEM OWQ Drinking Water Inspector Areas

Regional Office Boundary

Northern
1 Paula Reinhold, (574) 229-7502
PReinhol@idem.IN.gov

Central
2 Lily Alexander, (317) 694-2754
LAlexand@idem.in.gov

Central
3 Carolyn Chappell, (317) 694-2397
CChappel@idem.IN.gov

Northern
4 Megan Wright, (574) 274-5778
MeWright@idem.IN.gov

Central
5 Sara Benkert, (765) 577-0020
SBenkert@idem.IN.gov

Southwest
Vacant, (812) 582-0699

Northern
Sophia Andrews, (574) 274-5610
SoAndrew@idem.IN.gov

Southeast
Angie Willoughby, (812) 249-7875
AWilloug@idem.IN.gov

Northwest
David Moore, (219) 713-3428
DLMoore@idem.in.gov

Central
1 O Alan Esko, (317) 617-9350
AEsko@idem.IN.gov

Central
1 Joseph Stapinski, (317) 431-6941
JStapins@idem.IN.gov

Senior Environmental Managers
Karla Goodman, (317) 417-7138
KGoodman@idem.IN.gov

Alex Powers, (317) 416-8214
APowers2@idem.IN.gov

Ed Judson, (317) 234-7456
EJudson@idem.IN.gov

Security and Counter
Terrorism Coordinator

Travis Goodwin, (317) 775-5473
TGoodwin1@idem.IN.gov

Lake

Warren

Fountain

Porter 9

7

LaPorte

Jasper Pulaski
Newton
5 White
Benton
Tippecanoe

Montgomery

1 1 Putnam

Hendricks

Sullivan

Greene

Daviess

Martin

60 Miles
|

0
Section Chief ———
Lucio Ternieden, (317) 234-7461 0
LTernied@idem.IN.gov
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This map is intended to serve as an aid in graphic representation

only. This information is not warranted for accuracy or other purposes.
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